
HEALTHIER, MORE ROBUST CROPS =
HEALTHIER, MORE ROBUST PROFITS
HEALTHIER, MORE ROBUST CROPS =
HEALTHIER, MORE ROBUST PROFITS
HEALTHIER, MORE ROBUST CROPS =
HEALTHIER, MORE ROBUST PROFITS

“IF IT GROWS, IT GROWS BETTER WITH FISH SH!T”“IF IT GROWS, IT GROWS BETTER WITH FISH SH!T”“IF IT GROWS, IT GROWS BETTER WITH FISH SH!T”

FOR EVERY DOLLAR SPENT ON FISH SH!T, CORN FARMERS CAN EXPECT OVER AN 8 TO 1 RETURN ON INVESTMENT

# OF ACRES

500

1000

3000

5000

10 FLUID OZ.

10 FLUID OZ.

10 FLUID OZ.

10 FLUID OZ.

10

10

10

10

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$25,000

$50,000

$150,000

$250,000

$2,983

$5,966

$17,898

$29,830

$8.38

$8.38

$8.38

$8.38

FISH SH!T 
USED

PER ACRE

AVG. 
ADDITIONAL 

BUSHELS PER 
ACRE

AVG. 
SALES

PRICE PER
BUSHEL

$ RETURN ON
INVESTMENT 
FOR EVERY $ 

SPENT ON
FISH SH!T

TOTAL $$ 
SALES

INCREASE

TOTAL 
COST OF 

FISH SH!T*

*BASED ON TOTE PRICING  
 (275 GALLONS PER TOTE)

TESTING OF 
FISH SH!T IN 
CORN CROPS 
HAS SHOWN:

To be extremely 
effective applying 
in-furrow during planting 
so current practices do 
not have to be changed 
and is a single use 
application saving both 
time and money

To build longer and 
stronger roots, resulting 
in better nutrient uptake, 
more efficient water 
utilization, drought 
resistance, and more 
vigorous stalks

To improve nutrient 
availability and plant 
health, helping to 
prevent diseases and 
fight off bacterial 
infections

To increase yields, 
resulting in bigger ears, 
more kernels, and an 
average of 10 additional 
bushels of kernels per 
acre farmed

WHY THIS SH!T 
WORKS IN 

•  Monocropping, or simple crop rotation causes a cascade of problems, necessitating the use of synthetic
   fertilizers and pesticides to control pests, like soil fungi, insects, and other agricultural nuisances.
•  Fish Sh!t helps corn farmers avoid agricultural nuisances
•  Fish Sh!t is the most robust beneficial bacteria available on the market; beneficial bacterial promotes
   nutrient mineralization and availability, and acts as a biocontrol agent to fight off plant pests, parasites, 
   and diseases.
•  Over 4,000 species of microbes – more than any other beneficial bacteria on the market
•  Billions of microbes in every dose
•  100% organic, Crafted at our farm – not in a lab

TM

844-234-4483         @FISHHEADFARMS     FISHHEADFARMS.COM         @FISHSHIT


