



- · Fish Sh!t helps corn farmers avoid agricultural nuisances
- Fish Sh!t is the most robust beneficial bacteria available on the market; beneficial bacterial promotes
  nutrient mineralization and availability, and acts as a biocontrol agent to fight off plant pests, parasites,
  and diseases.
- Over 4,000 species of microbes more than any other beneficial bacteria on the market
- Billions of microbes in every dose
- · 100% organic, Crafted at our farm not in a lab

## HEALTHIER, MORE ROBUST CROPS = HEALTHIER, MORE ROBUST PROFITS

FOR EVERY DOLLAR SPENT ON FISH SHIT. CORN FARMERS CAN EXPECT OVER AN 8 TO 1 RETURN ON INVESTMENT

# OF ACRES	FISH SH!T USED PER ACRE	AVG. ADDITIONAL BUSHELS PER ACRE	AVG. SALES PRICE PER BUSHEL	TOTAL \$\$ SALES INCREASE	TOTAL COST OF FISH SH!T*	\$ RETURN ON INVESTMENT FOR EVERY \$ SPENT ON FISH SH!T
500	10 FLUID OZ.	10	\$5.00	\$25,000	\$2,983	\$8.38
1000	10 FLUID OZ.	10	\$5.00	\$50,000	\$5,966	\$8.38
3000	10 FLUID OZ.	10	\$5.00	\$150,000	\$17,898	\$8.38
5000	10 FLUID OZ.	10	\$5.00	\$250,000	\$29,830	\$8.38

TESTING OF FISH SH!T IN CORN CROPS HAS SHOWN:

To be extremely effective applying in-furrow during planting so current practices do not have to be changed and is a single use application saving both time and money

To build longer and stronger roots, resulting in better nutrient uptake, more efficient water utilization, drought resistance, and more vigorous stalks

To improve nutrient availability and plant health, helping to prevent diseases and fight off bacterial infections

To increase yields, resulting in bigger ears, more kernels, and an average of 10 additional bushels of kernels per acre farmed



\*BASED ON TOTE PRICING (275 GALLONS PER TOTE)

"IFIT GROWS, IT GROWS BETTER WITH FISH SHIT"







